Royal 3inc.

Bill to: Mode Transportation 5660 Universal Drive, memphis, TN, 38118 Invoice Date: 05/10/2024 Invoice #: 5200129123 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/10/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/09/2024		3576 US-41, Adairsville, GA 30103, USA - 6331 Tradepoint Ave, Sparrows Point, MD 21219, USA			
			1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Reference: 5200129123

Carrier Load Tender

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH) Vendor #: 112754 Email: zigi@royal3inc.com Phone: 6304857370 Fax: 6304856980 Tender: 05/08/2024 03:35

References	
Reference Type	Reference Value
Unique ID	CS01948871
PO Number	1001721957
Tender Notes	Acceptance of this load is under the terms of the existing Transportation Services Agreement covering Mode Transportation LLC

Dispatcher: Matthew Christman phone: 888-235-6855 fax: 215-398-1300 email: NJOTR@modetransportation.com

Bill To: MODE Transportation UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO: https://carriers.modeglobal.com/ or email to ap.docs@modetransportation.com

Equipment

53FT DRY VAN (53VAN)

Items							
Item ID	HM	Description	Weight	Class	NMFC	Value (\$)	Dimensions
		Misc Flooring Material (Palletized)	41152.0	0.0		0.0	

	5/09/2024 11:00AM	
CFL Flooring		
3576 US Highway 41,		
Adairsville, GA 30103		
Contact: Phone: Fax:		
Pickup # 9989		
Location Comments		
5200129123 (MT Reference)	41,152 lb	1.0 TLD
Stop 2 (drop)		
	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05 Floor and Decor	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05 Floor and Decor 6331 Tradepoint Avenue,	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05 Floor and Decor 6331 Tradepoint Avenue, Sparrows Point, MD 21219	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Stop 2 (drop) Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05 Floor and Decor 6331 Tradepoint Avenue, Sparrows Point, MD 21219 Contact: Phone: Fax: Delivery # CS01948871	5/10/2024 02:00PM	
Planned Date: 05/10/2024 08:00AM - 05 Floor and Decor 6331 Tradepoint Avenue, Sparrows Point, MD 21219 Contact: Phone: Fax:	5/10/2024 02:00PM	

Freight Terms

Charge Details							
Description	Rate	9	Qty	Charge			
Total Line Haul	1800.0	Flat Rate		\$1,800.00			
			Total:	\$1,800.00 USD			



Reference: 5200129123

Carrier Load Tender

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH)

Tender: 05/08/2024 03:35

Load bars or straps required to secure freight. Equipment is required to be clean with no moisture, no odor, no holes in the ceiling/walls and no protruding objects from floor. POD must be submitted via email NJOTR@MODETRANSPORTATION.COM within 24 hours of delivery to avoid payment delays. Detention notice must be submitted via email to NJOTR@MODETRANSPORTATION.COM, before the 2 hours free time is complete.

IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY.

CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER

****MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: 5200129123

The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

George Pavkovic Date: 05/08/2024 Sign and return:

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Documents can be submitted in two methods. Fastest method for submitting documents, checking payment status, and signing up for QuickPay is via our self-service portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u>. Slower method is to send your documents to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>. For help with either of these methods, call us at: 800-289-6275, option 2.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at <u>https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-</u> <u>Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf</u>

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.



		ш		Ш	ked otherwise) .s		be so Number Control of the second se			ment of freight and all other	ges and required placards. representations of relation (Property described above is d. Plaup bate	
	4 :0	BARCODE SPACE	carrier Name: Trailer No: じゅんすろ Seal Number(s): し(2子子797 SCAC:	BARCODE SPACE	Freight Charge Terms (prepaid unless marked otherwise) C Prepaid C Collect 3rd Party Master BOL: w/attached underlying BOLs	Additional Shipper Info	Carrier Information Carrier Information Weight H.M. 00 commodity Description ITL Only Mile 2372.00 CW-684 9050584114001 second with orderary cards	0	ollect Prepaid K Acceptable	e uss.c.: Havedon (Hov) and top. The carrier exist not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawfu drags. Shipber Stonature.	Carrier schrowledges receipt of prachages and recurred placently, control and recurrent are hard by regression, supportion or analose and/or are the strangestic prachages and recurred analoses of control of a poor order, except as noted. Frictup Date Carrier Signature	
7797	Date: 8-May-2024 Bill of Lading No:		Carrier Name: Trailer No: U Seal Number(s) SCAC:	E FOB		Gustomer Order Information Add	Carrier Information Carrier Information Carrier regulator second and Carrier and package to monus marked and package at the control 84 9050584114(001		rie be not Fee Terms: Collect Prepaid Customer Check Acceptable	4	er/F er/F	
	ing		Location No:	21219 21219		# Pkgs. Weight Palletslip	4	42372.00 Totals	the greated or declared value of the property is splittered. The shiper to be not react and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and used the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the property is specifically stated by the shiper to be not reacted and the structure of the structure of the shiper of the structure of	NOTE: Liability. Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be apprecise. See RECENCE, puton in the provident of determined rates or contrasts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwee to the rates. Lassifications or not use that have been established by the current are are valiable to the shipper, or noturest, and to all applicable state and federal regulations.	the area trained as trainer Loaded P. Schoper (1995) (1995	
	Bill of Lading	3576 US Hwy 41 Adairsville, GA 30103	slu#: Ship To: FD Sales Company, LLC	SPARROWS POINT MD 21219 CID#: CID#:	Third Party Freight Charges - Bill To. Special Instructions:	Customer Order No. # PK SO 9989 USFD-USRLVT-1584 1001721957	Totals Handling Unit arr TrPE arr TrPE 20 Pallets 800 Boxes	800	re ure are to comprovent on varue, si greed or declared value of the prop eding F	Liability Limitation for loss or d inviting between the carrier and st fications and rules that have been er fications and rules that have been er sr, on request, and to all applicable s	This is to could that the above named metricitie are property classified in the paragraph metric and an algorithm of the paragraph metric and the paragraph metric of the DOT. The paragraph metric of the DOT. Support Signature Data and the paragraph metric of the DOT.	

	vise)		L Conty	t and all other	the pharath. Appoint of the above is excited above is excited above is and above i
ACE	ACE marked othen BOLs		e. NMFC		led of packages, and regime phanes. rememons income case of the control of the control of the section of above the control of the section of above the control of the section of above the control of th
ARCODE SP/	ARCODE SP/ ms (prepaid unless liect3rd Party ttached underlying	al Shipper Info	ctrifielon anterior o stowing anterior handlard o stowing anterior han sag te fam sag	ct C Prepaid cosptable d B)	Carrier actionologies receipted of polacings, and receipted planates. Carrier actionologies antergraphy records and received planates. Carrier and the antergraphy records and the second action of the antergraphy records. Properly described above is records in pool order, except is noted. Parter Signature Petrol Date Parter Petrol P
Date: 8-May-2024 Bill of Lading No: Bil	carrier Name: Trailer No:: Seal Number(s): SCAC: Pro No: Freight Charge Terr PrepaidCo Master BOL: w/a		formation Commodity Dess Commodity Dess Commodity area or another and area or packaging as a manue with the 114001	COD Amt. \$ COD Amt. \$ COD Amt. Collection Co	ces said to contain ces
	D FOB	Customer Ord	Carrier In Carrier In Commodites requirin marked and marked and CW-584 905056	Totals collicaly in writing e shipper to be not be applicable. See 4.	d Freight Counted er 0 by Shipper by Dhverpalets
	cation No: POINT AVENU I To:	htt Pallevsiip (YNN)	eight H.M. (X)	72.000 - 72.000 - 7.0000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.000000 - 7.0000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.00000 - 7.0000 - 7.0000 - 7.0000 - 7.0000 - 7.0000- 7.0000 - 7.0000- 7.0000 - 7.00000- 7.000000 - 7.00000 - 7.00	are Trailint Landod
ading	LC LLC MD 21219 MD 21219 Charges - Bill		7	423 An uture stripers are the property is so of the property is so FOB loss or damage in loss or damag	\mathcal{K} and particulate are an eccentring to the presenting to the presenting to the presenting to the particulation of the particulati
Bill of La Phile From: Fir Flooring STG US HWy 41 Valifyulle, GA 30703 SID#:	Ship To: D Sales Company 194 BALTIMORE ON PARROWS POINT FILT Party Freight Third Party Freight	Customer Order No. 0 9989 SFD-USRLVT-1584 001721957	Totals Handling Unit P: GTY TYPE GTY 20 Pallets 800	20 800 When the rate is dependent of the agreed or declared value of the agreed or declared value exceeding NOTE: Lability Limitation for NOTE: Lability Limitation for advantageont may unue to an the magnitudence and unue to an the	stipper, on request, automatic mass to cartify the above among materials are preservationed and based and and support constrained of the DOT. MANNAN V V V V V V V V V Support Signature
	Iding	Iding LLC Lucation No: LLC Lucation No: LLC LLC LLC LLC LLC LLC LLC LL	ading LC Location No: LC Location No: LC Location No: Costion No: Costion No: FOB Charges - Bill To: # Pkgs. Weight Palleysille	Sill of Lading In From: In From: File form: Floom: In From: File form: Electron In From: File form: Location No: Description SiDH: Location No: Description SiDh: Location No: Description SiDh: Location No: Description Displot: Location No: Description SiDh: Description Location No: Displot: Location No: Description Displot: Location No: Description Displot: Location No: Description Mind Party Freight Charges - Bill To: Probabilition Displot: Periodian Customer Order Int OID2: SPULSRUM Molight Displot: Description Customer Order Int Perioding Unit Probabilition Comonding Commonder Control Pailets BOO Boxes 42372.00 CW-684 906060	Sill of Lading Silp From: 576 to from 576 to from 594 BALTNO 594 BALTN

